Incident Date

12/26/2021

12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021

12/26/2021

12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021

12/26/2021

12/26/2021
12/26/2021

12/26/2021

12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021

Report Number

RMP21-010177
RMP21-010178

RMP21-010179

RMP21-010180

RMP21-010181
RMP21-010182
RMP21-010183
RMP21-010184
RMP21-010185

RMP21-010186
RMP21-010187
RMP21-010188

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4710 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
4710 ARBOR DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

3705 BLUEBIRD LN

3301 KIRCHOFF RD
2708 HAWK LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3301 KIRCHOFF RD
3704 BOBWHITE LN
3704 BOBWHITE LN

Location Name

PEARL OF RM

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS
MOTEL 6

PEARL OF RM

MOTEL 6

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING

FRATELLOS HOT DOGS

RMPD
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
FRATELLOS HOT DOGS

Incident

911 INFO CALL

ELEVATOR CALL
DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

BATTERY

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
HAZARD

STATION REPORT
FRAUD ACTIVITY
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
LOUD NOISE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

12/27/2021 7:25:49 AM



Incident Date

12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021

12/26/2021

12/26/2021

12/26/2021
12/26/2021
12/26/2021

Report Number

RMP21-010189

RMP21-010190
RMP21-010191
RMP21-010192
RMP21-010193

RMP21-010194

RMP21-010195

RMP21-010196

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name
2230 ALGONQUIN RD
2110 SWAN LN

4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
3704 BOBWHITE LN

2407 ROBIN LN

APPROX LOC: 3412
CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: 3294

KIRCHOFF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR

3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3
3201 ALGONQUIN RD DIST 15

980 CARNEGIE ST HYPER MICROSYSTEMS

Incident Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

HOLD UP ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

TRAFFIC STOP NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/27/2021 7:25:49 AM



