



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/26/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/26/2021	RMP21-010177	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	ELEVATOR CALL	
12/26/2021	RMP21-010178	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/26/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/26/2021	RMP21-010179	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/26/2021	RMP21-010180	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	BATTERY	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/26/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/26/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/26/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/26/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
12/26/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/26/2021		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/26/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/26/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/26/2021	RMP21-010181	3705 BLUEBIRD LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/26/2021	RMP21-010182	3301 KIRCHOFF RD	FRATELLOS HOT DOGS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/26/2021	RMP21-010183	2708 HAWK LN		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/26/2021	RMP21-010184	3600 KIRCHOFF RD		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/26/2021	RMP21-010185	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/26/2021		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/26/2021	RMP21-010186	3301 KIRCHOFF RD	FRATELLOS HOT DOGS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/26/2021	RMP21-010187	3704 BOBWHITE LN		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/26/2021	RMP21-010188	3704 BOBWHITE LN		LOUD NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/26/2021	RMP21-010189	2230 ALGONQUIN RD		HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/26/2021		2110 SWAN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/26/2021	RMP21-010190	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/26/2021	RMP21-010191	3704 BOBWHITE LN		MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/26/2021	RMP21-010192	2407 ROBIN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
12/26/2021	RMP21-010193	APPROX LOC: 3412 CAMPBELL ST		TRAFFIC STOP	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/26/2021	RMP21-010194	APPROX LOC: 3294 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/26/2021	RMP21-010195	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/26/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/26/2021		3201 ALGONQUIN RD	DIST 15	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/26/2021	RMP21-010196	980 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT